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000049164 Roof Replacement 15,900 02/06/2024

13567 SFR 305 01/28/1998

HX Base Yr

182 SW GROUSE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,603 99.1872 111.09 289,167 1998 1998 0 0 0 30.38 69.62

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2250

BAS 956 100 956 73,938

FGR 483 55 266 20,573

FOP 126 30 38 2,939

FOP 126 30 38 2,939

FUS 1,294 100 1,294 100,079

PTO 225 5 11 851

3,210 2,603 201,318

BAS= W2  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W8PTO= N15 W15 S15 E15$ W15
S25FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$ E21 S6 E2 D2 R2  E5  R2 U2  E2 N8 FGR=
E21 N23 W21 S23$ N23$ PTR= N40 FUS= N12 W21 N7 W34S27 FOP= S6
E21 N6 W21$ E21 S6 E2  D2 R2  E5  R2 U2 E2 N14E4 S4 E4 N4 E5
S4 E4 N4 E4$ S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 123 492.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 738

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 8,693.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 1998 1998 3 100 5,216

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 500

5 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2014 2014 3 40 2,760

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 38 38 1,444.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 9,747

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

22,661

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 15,000.00 16,500.00 14,850


